3RD NAGARAJA RAO JAGDALE STATE SPORT SHOOTING

COMPETITION CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, BENGALURU - 25 JANUARY 2026 - 06 FEBRUARY 2026

10

21

28

29

15

14

18

19

27

26

26

29

13

14

12

11

2098

2133

2129

2042

2046

2050

2312

2289

2304

2010

2012

2150

2151

2166

2122

2288

2303

2231

2240

NAME OF ATHLETE

IMROZ AHMED

AISHWARYA M

ADVITA MOHAN

N.VARUN

AISHWARYA RAVICHANDAR
BALEHOSUR

PRITHVIRAJ BALEHOSUR

MAMITH GOWDA

ASHWANI GA

GAMBERYA V GOWDA

PUSHKAR KAILAS SRINGERI

SAMEEKSHA ARUN

LOVELESH KUMAR GUPTA

MUKESH KUMAR

PRIMAL FURTADO

PRASANTHI VUTLA

JOSHUA KEVIN PETER MICHAEL

DHANVIKH

SHARANENDRA K'Y

KIRAN . R

DVIJA MOHITH GOWDA

QUALIFICATION RESULT

X-183 - 10M AIR PISTOL MIXED ISSF

Series

DRA/ RC/ RU

GOLDEN ACE SHOOTING
SPORTS ACADEMY

BANGALORE RIFLE
SHOOTERS ARENA

HUBLI SPORTS SHOOTING
ACADEMY

KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

HAWKEYE SPORTS
ACADEMY

EKLAVYA SPORTS
SHOOTING ACADEMY

MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB

KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

HAWKEYE SPORTS
ACADEMY

BEST SHOT SHOOTING
SPORT ACADEMY

93.0

93.0

95.0

92.0

97.0

91.0

91.0

94.0

94.0

96.0

96.0

86.0

94.0

94.0

94.0

92.0

96.0

95.0

87.0

94.0

90.0

93.0

93.0

96.0

93.0

93.0

91.0

94.0

91.0

96.0

96.0

97.0

93.0

94.0

94.0

96.0

95.0

93.0

93.0

91.0

93.0

91.0

91.0

95.0

92.0

10

10

286-8x

282-10x

279-6x

283-7x

286-10x

274-5x

287-9x

273-3x

283-6x

277-6x

278-5x

280-7x

281-7x

278-4x

281-4x

278-7x

277-5x

282-5x

286-6x

272-4x

GRAND TOTAL|RANK| REM

568.0

562.0

560.0

560.0

560.0

558.0

559.0

559.0

559.0

558.0

Protest Time : 30 Minutes, Completed : C,

Did Not Start : DNS, Did Not Finish : DNF, Disqualified : DSQ, Qualified : Q

Page 1 of 2



3RD NAGARAJA RAO JAGDALE STATE SPORT SHOOTING

COMPETITION CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, BENGALURU - 25 JANUARY 2026 - 06 FEBRUARY 2026

QUALIFICATION RESULT
X-183 - 10M AIR PISTOL MIXED ISSF
Series
NAME OF ATHLETE DRA/ RC/ RU GRAND TOTAL|RANK| REM
19 2095 PAVAN RAJD 95.0 94.0 93.0 4 - | 282-4x
a1 GOLDEN ACE SHOOTING 557.0 10 c
SPORTS ACADEMY
18 2097 BHAVANI VEDULA GAYATRI 90.0 940 91.0 6 - | 275-6x
17 2228 APOORVA VAIDYANATH S 93.0 920 95.0 5 - | 280-5x
2| 2 BEST SHOT SHOOTING 557.0 ” c
SPORT ACADEMY
16 2241 RITISHAV 91.0 920 94.0 4 - | 277-4x
12 2011 PRARTHANA V BHAT 96.0 920 91.0 5 - | 279-5x
13| 1 EKLAVYA SPORTS 553.0 = c
SHOOTING ACADEMY
13 2016 VIVEK PANKAJ 90.0 92.0 92.0 3 - | 274-3x
8 2044 VEDAVATI 89.0 93.0 88.0 2 - | 270-2x
a2 HUBLI SPORTS SHOOTING 548.0 13 c
ACADEMY
9 2045 KHUSH PARAMASHETTY 93.0 91.0 94.0 5 - | 278-5x
6 2131 NIHARIKA H GAIKWAD 92.0 93.0 950 4 - | 280-4x
15| 2 BANGALORE RIFLE 547.0 " c
SHOOTERS ARENA
7 2126 |ARYA JAYAPRAKASH 92.0 87.0 88.0 6 - | 267-6x
21 |2005 |SHWETHA SHIVANNA 94.0 93.0 94.0 7 - | 281-7x
16| 2 KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE 547.0 Is c
ASSOCIATION
22 |2049 |PRASAD DHANANJAY GAIKWAD 90.0 86.0 90.0 1 - | 266-1x
24 (2111 |SIDDARTH BADNI 87.0 86.0 90.0 1 - | 263-1x
17| 1 GADAG SPORTS SHOOTING 539.0 16 c
ACADEMY
23 |2112 |PRATIBHA BADNI 92.0 940 90.0 6 - | 276-6x
17 2091 SOURAB LAXMAN KULKARNI 92.0 90.0 83.0 2 - | 265-2x
8| 1 TWIN BEE SHOOTING 537.0 17 c
ACADEMY
16 2071 THASHNEEM THAQSEEN BHANU 91.0 87.0 94.0 7 - 272-7x
6 2039 |ARPITA SHUKLA 88.0 76.0 82.0 1 - | 246-1x
19| 1 AGASTHYA SPORTS 513.0 18 c
ACADEMY
7 2038 |SUBRAMANI S 93.0 89.0 85.0 2 - | 267-2x

Protest Time : 30 Minutes, Completed : C, Did Not Start : DNS, Did Not Finish : DNF, Disqualified : DSQ, Qualified : Q Page 2 of 2



