



3RD NAGARAJA RAO JAGDALE STATE SPORT SHOOTING COMPETITION CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, BENGALURU - 25 JANUARY 2026 - 06 FEBRUARY 2026

QUALIFICATION RESULT														
X-183 - 10M AIR PISTOL MIXED ISSF														
SL. NO.	RLY NO.	LANE NO.	BIB NO.	NAME OF ATHLETE	DRA/ RC/ RU	Series			10x	PEN ALTY	TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL	RANK	REM
						1	2	3						
1	1	22	2096	IMROZ AHMED	GOLDEN ACE SHOOTING SPORTS ACADEMY	96.0	94.0	96.0	8	-	286-8x	568.0	I	Q
		21	2098	AISHWARYA M		93.0	94.0	95.0	10	-	282-10x			
2	1	28	2133	ADVITA MOHAN	BANGALORE RIFLE SHOOTERS ARENA	93.0	92.0	94.0	6	-	279-6x	562.0	II	Q
		29	2129	N . VARUN		93.0	96.0	94.0	7	-	283-7x			
3	2	3	2042	AISHWARYA RAVICHANDAR BALEHOSUR	HUBLI SPORTS SHOOTING ACADEMY	95.0	95.0	96.0	10	-	286-10x	560.0	III	Q
		4	2046	PRITHVIRAJ BALEHOSUR		92.0	87.0	95.0	5	-	274-5x			
4	1	15	2050	MAMITH GOWDA	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	96.0	94.0	97.0	9	-	287-9x	560.0	IV	Q
		14	2312	ASHWANI GA		91.0	90.0	92.0	3	-	273-3x			
5	2	18	2289	GAMBERYA V GOWDA	HAWKEYE SPORTS ACADEMY	97.0	93.0	93.0	6	-	283-6x	560.0	5	C
		19	2304	PUSHKAR KAILAS SRINGERI		91.0	93.0	93.0	6	-	277-6x			
6	1	8	2010	SAMEEKSHA ARUN	EKLAVYA SPORTS SHOOTING ACADEMY	91.0	96.0	91.0	5	-	278-5x	558.0	9	C
		9	2012	LOVELESH KUMAR GUPTA		94.0	93.0	93.0	7	-	280-7x			
7	1	27	2150	MUKESH KUMAR	MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB	93.0	93.0	95.0	7	-	281-7x	559.0	6	C
		26	2151	PRIMAL FURTADO		94.0	91.0	93.0	4	-	278-4x			
8	2	26	2166	PRASANTHI VUTLA	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	96.0	94.0	91.0	4	-	281-4x	559.0	8	C
		29	2122	JOSHUA KEVIN PETER MICHAEL		96.0	91.0	91.0	7	-	278-7x			
9	2	13	2288	DHANVI K H	HAWKEYE SPORTS ACADEMY	86.0	96.0	95.0	5	-	277-5x	559.0	7	C
		14	2303	SHARANENDRA K Y		94.0	96.0	92.0	5	-	282-5x			
10	2	12	2231	KIRAN . R	BEST SHOT SHOOTING SPORT ACADEMY	96.0	97.0	93.0	6	-	286-6x	558.0	8	C
		11	2240	DVIJA MOHITH GOWDA		88.0	93.0	91.0	4	-	272-4x			





3RD NAGARAJA RAO JAGDALE STATE SPORT SHOOTING COMPETITION CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, BENGALURU - 25 JANUARY 2026 - 06 FEBRUARY 2026

QUALIFICATION RESULT														
X-183 - 10M AIR PISTOL MIXED ISSF														
SL. NO.	RLY NO.	LANE NO.	BIB NO.	NAME OF ATHLETE	DRA/ RC/ RU	Series			10x	PEN ALTY	TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL	RANK	REM
						1	2	3						
11	1	19	2095	PAVAN RAJ D	GOLDEN ACE SHOOTING SPORTS ACADEMY	95.0	94.0	93.0	4	-	282-4x	557.0	10	C
		18	2097	BHAVANI VEDULA GAYATRI		90.0	94.0	91.0	6	-	275-6x			
12	2	17	2228	APOORVA VAIDYANATH S	BEST SHOT SHOOTING SPORT ACADEMY	93.0	92.0	95.0	5	-	280-5x	557.0	11	C
		16	2241	RITISHA V		91.0	92.0	94.0	4	-	277-4x			
13	1	12	2011	PRARTHANA V BHAT	EKLAVYA SPORTS SHOOTING ACADEMY	96.0	92.0	91.0	5	-	279-5x	553.0	12	C
		13	2016	VIVEK PANKAJ		90.0	92.0	92.0	3	-	274-3x			
14	2	8	2044	VEDAVATI	HUBLI SPORTS SHOOTING ACADEMY	89.0	93.0	88.0	2	-	270-2x	548.0	13	C
		9	2045	KHUSH PARAMASHETTY		93.0	91.0	94.0	5	-	278-5x			
15	2	6	2131	NIHARIKA H GAIKWAD	BANGALORE RIFLE SHOOTERS ARENA	92.0	93.0	95.0	4	-	280-4x	547.0	14	C
		7	2126	ARYA JAYAPRAKASH		92.0	87.0	88.0	6	-	267-6x			
16	2	21	2005	SHWETHA SHIVANNA	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	94.0	93.0	94.0	7	-	281-7x	547.0	15	C
		22	2049	PRASAD DHANANJAY GAIKWAD		90.0	86.0	90.0	1	-	266-1x			
17	1	24	2111	SIDDARTH BADNI	GADAG SPORTS SHOOTING ACADEMY	87.0	86.0	90.0	1	-	263-1x	539.0	16	C
		23	2112	PRATIBHA BADNI		92.0	94.0	90.0	6	-	276-6x			
18	1	17	2091	SOURAB LAXMAN KULKARNI	TWIN BEE SHOOTING ACADEMY	92.0	90.0	83.0	2	-	265-2x	537.0	17	C
		16	2071	THASHNEEM THAQSEEN BHANU		91.0	87.0	94.0	7	-	272-7x			
19	1	6	2039	ARPITA SHUKLA	AGASTHYA SPORTS ACADEMY	88.0	76.0	82.0	1	-	246-1x	513.0	18	C
		7	2038	SUBRAMANI S		93.0	89.0	85.0	2	-	267-2x			

